EQ
SERIES
Intelligent Electric Actuator
EQ Changed Functions
of  BMT as Listed :
In order to meet the demand of the market, Bloomfoss has developed EQ
series quarter-turn electric actuator on the basis of BMT series actuator.
EQ series actuator with the torque range from 50Nm to 500Nm, has the

2
Figure Number System
How To Order And Specify
The following is an example of a specific figure number. The fields have been numbered and are explained in the corresponding sections.
Example:
EQ-150-F07-2-0-0-0
▶ Model = BMT 06
▶ Connection flange F16
▶ Actuator RPM 18
▶ 380V, 3 P, 50Hz
Exd IIB T6
Prodibus DP
Remark = None
Protection
0= None
1= Exd IIB T4
2= Exd IIB T6
3= IP67
4= IP68
Model
EQ
Flange
F05
F07
F10
Code
50
10
150
200
300
400
500
Communication
0 = None
1 = Modbus RTU
2 = Foundation
Fieldbus
3 = Profibus DP
4 = Others
Others Remark
0 = None
1 = Space Heater
3 = 4 ~20mA
feeback singal
Voltages
0= 220/1 P-50Hz
1= 220/1P-60hz
2= 380/3P-50Hz
3= 380/3P-60Hz
4= 415/3P-50Hz
5= 415/3P-60Hz
Scan to Website
Moving with Strength and Direction!
BLOOMFOSS PTE LTD (Office)
Address : No.3, Gambas Crescent #03-05,
NORDCOM ONE Singapore 757008
BLOOMFOSS SDN BHD (Factory)
Address : No.27, Jalan Sungai Jeluh 32/201,
Persiaran Sungai Hampar, Seksyen 32,
40460 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan,
Malaysia
Tel : (+65) 9107 0555